EASTERN
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM

MONDAY thru FRIDAY
THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW

SATURDAY
MAUDE

antenna (3%

4thQ 2023 - beginning October 7

SUNDAY
FATHER KNOWS BEST

THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM

MAUDE

FATHER KNOWS BEST

| DREAM OF JEANNIE

THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW

THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW

| DREAM OF JEANNIE

THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW

THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW

BEWITCHED

THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM

THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM

BEWITCHED

THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM

THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM

BACHELOR FATHER

BACHELOR FATHER

HAZEL

BACHELOR FATHER

BACHELOR FATHER

HAZEL

FATHER KNOWS BEST

FATHER KNOWS BEST

DENNIS THE MENACE

SCIENCE WORLD (E/I)

AMERICA'S HEARTLAND CLASSICS (E/I)

DENNIS THE MENACE

MY FAVORITE MARTIAN

MY FAVORITE MARTIAN

| DREAM OF JEANNIE

DENNIS THE MENACE

DENNIS THE MENACE

| DREAM OF JEANNIE

HAZEL

HAZEL

BEWITCHED

HAZEL

HAZEL

BEWITCHED

MCHALE'S NAVY

MY FAVORITE MARTIAN

THAT GIRL

MCHALE'S NAVY

MY FAVORITE MARTIAN

THAT GIRL

| DREAM OF JEANNIE

| DREAM OF JEANNIE

FATHER KNOWS BEST

| DREAM OF JEANNIE

| DREAM OF JEANNIE

FATHER KNOWS BEST

BEWITCHED

BEWITCHED

ONE DAY AT A TIME

BEWITCHED

BEWITCHED

ONE DAY AT A TIME

THAT GIRL

THAT GIRL

BENSON

THAT GIRL

THAT GIRL

BENSON

WELCOME BACK KOTTER

THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY

BENSON

WELCOME BACK KOTTER

THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY

BENSON

FAMILY TIES

SILVER SPOONS

SOAP

FAMILY TIES

SILVER SPOONS

SOAP

ONE DAY AT A TIME

TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT

SOAP

ONE DAY AT A TIME

TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT

SOAP

THREE'S COMPANY

WELCOME BACK KOTTER

DESIGNING WOMEN

THREE'S COMPANY

WELCOME BACK KOTTER

DESIGNING WOMEN

THE JEFFERSONS

ONE DAY AT A TIME

DESIGNING WOMEN

THE JEFFERSONS

ONE DAY AT A TIME

DESIGNING WOMEN

BARNEY MILLER

THE JEFFERSONS

FAMILY TIES

BARNEY MILLER

THE JEFFERSONS

FAMILY TIES

JOHNNY CARSON

ARCHIE BUNKERS PLACE

FAMILY TIES

ARCHIE BUNKERS PLACE

FAMILY TIES

DESIGNING WOMEN

MAUDE

WINGS

DESIGNING WOMEN

MAUDE

WINGS

BECKER

BENNY HILL

WINGS

BECKER

BENNY HILL

WINGS

WINGS

ALICE

BECKER

WINGS

ALICE

BECKER

ALICE

BARNEY MILLER

BECKER

ALICE

BARNEY MILLER

BECKER

BENSON

SOAP

DESIGNING WOMEN

BENSON

SOAP

DESIGNING WOMEN

ARCHIE BUNKERS PLACE

SOAP

DESIGNING WOMEN

ARCHIE BUNKERS PLACE

SOAP
NEW SHOW!

DESIGNING WOMEN

EASTERN
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM




