

4thQ 2023 - beginning October 7

EASTERN	MONDAY thru FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	EASTERN
5:00 AM	THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW	MAUDE	FATHER KNOWS BEST	5:00 AM
5:30 AM	THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM	MAUDE	FATHER KNOWS BEST	5:30 AM
6:00 AM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW	THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW	6:00 AM
6:30 AM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW	THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW	6:30 AM
7:00 AM	BEWITCHED	THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM	THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM	7:00 AM
7:30 AM	BEWITCHED	THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM	THE JACK BENNY PROGRAM	7:30 AM
8:00 AM	BACHELOR FATHER	BACHELOR FATHER	HAZEL	8:00 AM
8:30 AM	BACHELOR FATHER	BACHELOR FATHER	HAZEL	8:30 AM
9:00 AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	SCIENCE WORLD (E/I)	MY FAVORITE MARTIAN	9:00 AM
9:30 AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	AMERICA'S HEARTLAND CLASSICS (E/I)	MY FAVORITE MARTIAN	9:30 AM
10:00 AM	DENNIS THE MENACE	DENNIS THE MENACE	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	10:00 AM
10:30 AM	DENNIS THE MENACE	DENNIS THE MENACE	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	10:30 AM
11:00 AM	HAZEL	HAZEL	BEWITCHED	11:00 AM
11:30 AM	HAZEL	HAZEL	BEWITCHED	11:30 AM
12:00 PM	MCHALE'S NAVY	MY FAVORITE MARTIAN	THAT GIRL	12:00 PM
12:30 PM	MCHALE'S NAVY	MY FAVORITE MARTIAN	THAT GIRL	12:30 PM
1:00 PM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	FATHER KNOWS BEST	1:00 PM
1:30 PM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	FATHER KNOWS BEST	1:30 PM
2:00 PM	BEWITCHED	BEWITCHED	ONE DAY AT A TIME	2:00 PM
2:30 PM	BEWITCHED	BEWITCHED	ONE DAY AT A TIME	2:30 PM
3:00 PM	THAT GIRL	THAT GIRL	BENSON	3:00 PM
3:30 PM	THAT GIRL	THAT GIRL	BENSON	3:30 PM
4:00 PM	WELCOME BACK KOTTER	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY	BENSON	4:00 PM
4:30 PM	WELCOME BACK KOTTER	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY	BENSON	4:30 PM
5:00 PM	FAMILY TIES	SILVER SPOONS	SOAP	5:00 PM
5:30 PM	FAMILY TIES	SILVER SPOONS	SOAP	5:30 PM
6:00 PM	ONE DAY AT A TIME	TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT	SOAP	6:00 PM
6:30 PM	ONE DAY AT A TIME	TOO CLOSE FOR COMFORT	SOAP	6:30 PM
7:00 PM	THREE'S COMPANY	WELCOME BACK KOTTER	DESIGNING WOMEN	7:00 PM
7:30 PM	THREE'S COMPANY	WELCOME BACK KOTTER	DESIGNING WOMEN	7:30 PM
8:00 PM	THE JEFFERSONS	ONE DAY AT A TIME	DESIGNING WOMEN	8:00 PM
8:30 PM	THE JEFFERSONS	ONE DAY AT A TIME	DESIGNING WOMEN	8:30 PM
9:00 PM	BARNEY MILLER	THE JEFFERSONS	FAMILY TIES	9:00 PM
9:30 PM	BARNEY MILLER	THE JEFFERSONS	FAMILY TIES	9:30 PM
10:00 PM	JOHNNY CARSON	ARCHIE BUNKERS PLACE	FAMILY TIES	10:00 PM
10:30 PM		ARCHIE BUNKERS PLACE	FAMILY TIES	10:30 PM
11:00 PM	DESIGNING WOMEN	MAUDE	WINGS	11:00 PM
11:30 PM	DESIGNING WOMEN	MAUDE	WINGS	11:30 PM
12:00 AM	BECKER	BENNY HILL	WINGS	12:00 AM
12:30 AM	BECKER	BENNY HILL	WINGS	12:30 AM
1:00 AM	WINGS	ALICE	BECKER	1:00 AM
1:30 AM	WINGS	ALICE	BECKER	1:30 AM
2:00 AM 2:30 AM	ALICE ALICE	BARNEY MILLER	BECKER BECKER	2:00 AM 2:30 AM
3:00 AM	BENSON	BARNEY MILLER SOAP	DESIGNING WOMEN	3:00 AM
3:30 AM	BENSON	SOAP	DESIGNING WOMEN DESIGNING WOMEN	3:30 AM
4:00 AM	ARCHIE BUNKERS PLACE	SOAP	DESIGNING WOMEN DESIGNING WOMEN	4:00 AM
4:30 AM	ARCHIE BUNKERS PLACE	SOAP	DESIGNING WOMEN	4:30 AM
1.00 / (IVI	ALCOHE BONNERO I LACE	NEW SHOW!	DEGIGINING WOIVIEW	